FEDERAL UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE, ABEOKUTA.
P.M.B 2240, ABEOKUTA, OGUN STATE, NIGERIA.

2023/2024 OFFICIALCALENDER

Registration, Medical Screening, ICT Training

And Orientation For Fresh Students -  Tuesday, December 05, 2023
Registration For Returning Students Monday, December 11, 2023
First Semester Lectures For Returning

Students Begin Wednesday, January 03, 2024
First Semester Lectures For Fresh

Students Begin Wednesday, January 03, 2024
84th Ingugural Lecture Wednesday, January 17, 2024
Late Registration With Penalty Begins - Wednesday, January 24, 2024
Convocation Ceremony - Friday, January 26 - Saturday January 27, 2024
Late Registration With Penalty Ends

And Registration Portal Closes Sunday, Febuary 04, 2024
85th Inaugural Lecture Wednesday Febuary, 07, 2024
Matriculation Wednesday, Febuary 21, 2024
86th Inaugural Inaugural Lecture Wednesday, Febuary 21, 2024
87th Inaugural Inaugural Lecture Wednesday, March 6, 2024
88th Inaugural Inaugural Lecture Wednesday, March 20, 2024
First Semester Lectures End Friday, March 22, 2024

First Semester Examination Begins Monday, April 01, 2024

First Semester Examination Ends Friday, April 19, 2024

Second Semester Lecture Begins Monday, April 29, 2024

85th Inaugural Lecture Wednesday, May 08, 2024
90th Inaugurol Lecture Wednesday, May 22, 2024
Special Senate To Consider First

Semester Examination Result Thursday, May 30, 2024

9lst Inaugural Lecture Wednesday, June 06, 2024
92nd Inaugural Lecture Wednesday, June 19, 2024
Second Semester Lecture End Friday, July 12, 2024

Second Semester Examination Begin Monday, July 22, 2024
Second Semester Examination End Friday, August 02, 2024

93rd Inaugural Lecture Wednesday, August 14, 2024
Special Senate To Consider Second

Semester Examination Result Monday, September 09, 2024
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